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                                         Onalaska, WI
                                       September 3, 2016
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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6650 Dana Feyen               10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  18:32.8  5:59 
      2    2 6735 Brooke Jorstad           12 La Crosse Logan           20:32.4  6:37 
      3    3 6792 Carrie Pfaff             10 Melrose-Mindoro           20:39.0  6:39 
      4    4 6734 Signe Johnson            12 La Crosse Logan           20:41.6  6:40 
      5    5 6858 Caitlin Fox              09 Viroqua                   21:00.3  6:46 
      6    6 6854 Lauren Brendel           10 Viroqua                   21:01.1  6:46 
      7    7 6549 Caroline Gundersen       11 Aquinas                   21:24.9  6:54 
      8    8 6786 Sydney Becker            11 Melrose-Mindoro           21:30.3  6:56 
      9    9 6813 Jenny Harding            09 Onalaska                  21:30.9  6:56 
     10   10 6853 Madelyn Anderson         11 Viroqua                   21:31.6  6:56 
     11   11 6748 Marlie Voigt             09 La Crosse Logan           21:32.9  6:57 
     12   12 6739 Libby Miller             10 La Crosse Logan           21:38.1  6:58 
     13   13 6558 Ryanne Schneider         11 Aquinas                   21:42.3  7:00 
     14   14 6585 Hannah Berg              09 Blair-Taylor              21:47.2  7:01 
     15   15 6747 Greta Trapp              09 La Crosse Logan           21:50.0  7:02 
     16   16 6810 Abbie Giunta             10 Onalaska                  21:52.8  7:03 
     17   17 6547 Angela Ellis             10 Aquinas                   22:03.2  7:06 
     18   18 6803 Caitlin Caretta          09 Onalaska                  22:05.1  7:07 
     19   19 6630 Avrie Butzler            12 Cashton                   22:13.4  7:10 
     20   20 6855 Josephine Dobbs          09 Viroqua                   22:15.9  7:10 
     21   21 6605 Alexis Gnewikow          11 Brookwood                 22:17.0  7:11 
     22   22 6608 Allyson Nelson           11 Brookwood                 22:23.5  7:13 
     23   23 5714 Isabel Myers             10 Arcadia                   22:25.3  7:14 
     24   24 6635 Lydia Korn               09 Cashton                   22:31.7  7:16 
     25   25 6670 Cassidy Kabus            11 Independence/Gilmanton    22:33.9  7:16 
     26   26 6561 Shelby Thicke            10 Aquinas                   22:34.7  7:17 
     27   27 6552 Katie Hilby              11 Aquinas                   22:35.1  7:17 
     28   28 6812 Natalie Halderson        09 Onalaska                  22:36.7  7:17 
     29   29 6586 Macie Berg               09 Blair-Taylor              22:36.8  7:17 
     30   30 6614 Jackie Santiago          10 Brookwood                 22:38.0  7:18 
     31   31 6588 Hilde Everson            11 Blair-Taylor              22:40.7  7:18 
     32   32 6791 Hannah Peterson          09 Melrose-Mindoro           22:41.1  7:19 
     33   33 6675 Lauren Sylla             09 Independence/Gilmanton    22:43.1  7:19 
     34   34 6557 Nora Reuteman            11 Aquinas                   22:44.6  7:20 
     35   35 6820 Gabby Victor             10 Onalaska                  22:47.9  7:21 
     36   36 6804 Lauren Carlisle          09 Onalaska                  22:50.8  7:22 
     37   37 6821 Melissa Wiebke           12 Onalaska                  22:56.3  7:23 
     38   38 6683 Kaia Adams               11 La Crosse Central         23:00.1  7:25 
     39   39 6787 Chandler Deberg          11 Melrose-Mindoro           23:01.5  7:25 
     40   40 6753 Cianna Hoppe             10 Luther                    23:02.1  7:25 
     41   41 6554 Gabriel Koehne           12 Aquinas                   23:02.7  7:26 
     42   42 6757 Jessie Maedke            11 Luther                    23:12.6  7:29 
     43      6811 Jaidyn Groshek           09 Onalaska                  23:15.4  7:30 
     44   43 6636 Gracey Mlsna             09 Cashton                   23:16.1  7:30 
     45   44 6851 Macy Abt                 09 Viroqua                   23:18.1  7:30 
     46      6576 Kaci Theurer             09 Bangor                    23:24.6  7:33 
     47   45 6730 Chloe Barth              11 La Crosse Logan           23:25.8  7:33 
     48   46 5716 Brook Doenier            10 Arcadia                   23:27.6  7:34 
     49      6817 Camden Lindsey           09 Onalaska                  23:28.5  7:34 
     50      6807 Madilyn Dryer            09 Onalaska                  23:29.4  7:34 
     51   47 6651 Mackenzie O'Neill        10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  23:34.4  7:36 
     52      6553 Katie Joslyn             10 Aquinas                   23:36.9  7:37 
     53   48 6603 Samantha Atteln          09 Brookwood                 23:40.6  7:38 
     54   49 5717 Nicci Sendelbach         11 Arcadia                   23:43.4  7:39 
     55   50 6749 Grace Bain               11 Luther                    23:44.8  7:39 
     56      6823 Perry Wied               12 Onalaska                  23:46.0  7:39 
     57      6575 Amanda Scharping         11 Bangor                    23:46.9  7:40 
     58      6814 Victoria Kearns          11 Onalaska                  23:48.0  7:40 
     59   51 6631 Emma Gronemus            09 Cashton                   23:50.5  7:41 
     60   52 5788 Abbey Zastrow            12 Arcadia                   23:51.6  7:41 
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     61   53 6752 Karinna Handy            09 Luther                    23:59.2  7:44 
     62   54 6591 Zoe Kraemer              10 Blair-Taylor              24:00.0  7:44 
     63   55 6690 Emma Hannum              10 La Crosse Central         24:07.7  7:46 
     64      6550 Natalie Harron           11 Aquinas                   24:13.1  7:48 
     65   56 6699 Lakiah McCallson         12 La Crosse Central         24:14.2  7:49 
     66   57 6736 Charisse Koscal          11 La Crosse Logan           24:16.9  7:49 
     67   58 6612 Shelly Powell            09 Brookwood                 24:19.6  7:50 
     68   59 6615 Hailey Schueller         09 Brookwood                 24:26.3  7:52 
     69      6805 Ari Cochlin              10 Onalaska                  24:27.9  7:53 
     70   60 6759 Lauren Stuebs            11 Luther                    24:28.5  7:53 
     71      6816 Kayla Krueger            10 Onalaska                  24:31.7  7:54 
     72   61 6672 Sara Marsolek            12 Independence/Gilmanton    24:33.0  7:55 
     73      6746 Leah Surprenant          10 La Crosse Logan           24:34.4  7:55 
     74   62 6793 Marissa Sime             12 Melrose-Mindoro           24:34.7  7:55 
     75   63 6692 Macey Heath              09 La Crosse Central         24:35.2  7:55 
     76   64 6794 Emma Smaby               12 Melrose-Mindoro           24:38.8  7:56 
     77   65 6755 Abbigayle Las            09 Luther                    24:44.4  7:58 
     78      6548 Molly Greeno             11 Aquinas                   24:48.1  7:59 
     79   66 5715 Emily Wiemer             12 Arcadia                   24:52.9  8:01 
     80   67 6589 Kylah Frederixon         10 Blair-Taylor              24:54.6  8:02 
     81      6745 Lydia Stover             11 La Crosse Logan           24:55.2  8:02 
     82   68 6790 Tarilyn Mikel            11 Melrose-Mindoro           25:03.1  8:04 
     83      6551 Lexi Harwick             10 Aquinas                   25:04.6  8:05 
     84      6742 Tonya Pitt               11 La Crosse Logan           25:04.7  8:05 
     85   69 6628 Kailey Beck              09 Cashton                   25:08.8  8:06 
     86   70 6629 Allison Brownell         09 Cashton                   25:13.8  8:08 
     87   71 6674 Makayla Saul             10 Independence/Gilmanton    25:14.2  8:08 
     88      6737 Anna McConahay           11 La Crosse Logan           25:15.9  8:08 
     89   72 6852 Brandi Aide              09 Viroqua                   25:16.1  8:08 
     90      6556 Elissa Nott              11 Aquinas                   25:20.4  8:10 
     91      6731 Mia Burk                 11 La Crosse Logan           25:22.0  8:10 
     92   73 6652 Bridget Stankey          12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:32.4  8:14 
     93   74 6613 Ingrid Ruiz              11 Brookwood                 25:34.1  8:14 
     94      6607 Chelsey Letcher          09 Brookwood                 25:35.6  8:15 
     95   75 6698 Maria Martell            11 La Crosse Central         25:37.6  8:15 
     96      6795 Emma Sorenson            11 Melrose-Mindoro           25:46.8  8:18 
     97   76 6685 Tessa Edge               10 La Crosse Central         25:49.7  8:19 
     98   77 6648 Delaney Applin           10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:54.1  8:21 
     99   78 6695 Heleyna Kammel           09 La Crosse Central         25:54.9  8:21 
    100      6809 Emily Fisher             10 Onalaska                  25:56.0  8:21 
    101      6703 Kaylee Streeton          09 La Crosse Central         25:56.6  8:22 
    102   79 6750 Chelsea Bruemmer         10 Luther                    25:56.9  8:22 
    103   80 6587 Justine Brown            11 Blair-Taylor              26:01.7  8:23 
    104      6741 Erin Pierce              12 La Crosse Logan           26:06.4  8:25 
    105      6815 Sonja Kleven             10 Onalaska                  26:06.8  8:25 
    106      6740 Jessie Morschhauser      11 La Crosse Logan           26:11.4  8:26 
    107   81 6633 Angela Klinkner          12 Cashton                   26:13.5  8:27 
    108      6637 Abby Wendland            12 Cashton                   26:13.5  8:27 
    109   82 6653 Amalie Tennoy            12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:18.0  8:28 
    110      6687 Kenzie Fellenz           10 La Crosse Central         26:25.6  8:31 
    111      6705 Scout Zinniel            11 La Crosse Central         26:27.3  8:31 
    112      6574 Logan Powers             12 Bangor                    26:30.6  8:32 
    113      6560 Lizzy Sutton             10 Aquinas                   26:44.1  8:37 
    114      6808 Molly Meisner            11 Onalaska                  26:44.6  8:37 
    115      6751 Chelsea Chen             11 Luther                    26:58.0  8:41 
    116      6738 Xylona Merrell           11 La Crosse Logan           27:04.3  8:43 
    117   83 6863 Ally Stilwell            12 Viroqua                   27:12.7  8:46 
    118      6732 Christine Chen           11 La Crosse Logan           27:14.2  8:46 
    119      6859 Ellie Kane               09 Viroqua                   27:17.0  8:47 
    120      6822 Lilian Zahn              12 Onalaska                  27:18.2  8:48 
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    121      6686 Emma Ehlers              09 La Crosse Central         27:22.8  8:49 
    122      6606 Maya Klinkner            10 Brookwood                 27:26.3  8:50 
    123      6609 Noemi Nicolas            09 Brookwood                 27:29.2  8:51 
    124      6693 Lily Herling             09 La Crosse Central         27:30.2  8:52 
    125      6610 Cassidy Peterson         09 Brookwood                 27:53.7  8:59 
    126   84 6676 Maddie Woychik           11 Independence/Gilmanton    27:59.9  9:01 
    127      6632 Rebecca Gronemus         12 Cashton                   28:07.9  9:04 
    128      6850 Abbie McDonald           12 Providence Academy        28:10.1  9:04 
    129      6819 April Shower             10 Onalaska                  28:27.4  9:10 
    130   85 6649 Jayne Edlin              12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  28:30.9  9:11 
    131      6702 Marley Richmond          11 La Crosse Central         28:34.7  9:12 
    132      6862 Jonica Rider             11 Viroqua                   28:35.8  9:13 
    133      6818 Aurora Molinaroli        12 Onalaska                  28:53.7  9:19 
    134      6555 Jacey Korth              12 Aquinas                   29:06.8  9:23 
    135      6788 Allison Gerdes           12 Melrose-Mindoro           29:15.1  9:25 
    136      6838 Rachel Ellis             12 Aquinas                   29:16.7  9:26 
    137      6684 Cheyenne Banasik         11 La Crosse Central         29:40.4  9:34 
    138      6559 Kaitlyn Sutton           12 Aquinas                   29:55.3  9:38 
    139   86 6590 Megan Kohel              10 Blair-Taylor              30:44.2  9:54 
    140      6627 Haley Barnes             12 Cashton                   30:51.1  9:56 
    141      6806 Ashley Copus             10 Onalaska                  31:06.4 10:01 
    142      6789 Jessica Kovacevich       12 Melrose-Mindoro           32:11.5 10:22 
    143      6697 Thea Kjos                11 La Crosse Central         32:23.4 10:26 
    144   87 6669 Yulisma Garcia           12 Independence/Gilmanton    42:25.3 13:40 
    145   88 6671 Amy Lien                 10 Independence/Gilmanton    45:09.1 14:32 
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  1.    44  La Crosse Logan                       (21:15.0  106:15.0 1:17.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Brooke Jorstad            12 20:32.4
  2      4  Signe Johnson             12 20:41.6
  3     11  Marlie Voigt              09 21:32.9
  4     12  Libby Miller              10 21:38.1
  5     15  Greta Trapp               09 21:50.0
  6   ( 45) Chloe Barth               11 23:25.8
  7   ( 57) Charisse Koscal           11 24:16.9
  
  2.    85  Viroqua                               (21:49.4  109:07.0 2:17.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Caitlin Fox               09 21:00.3
  2      6  Lauren Brendel            10 21:01.1
  3     10  Madelyn Anderson          11 21:31.6
  4     20  Josephine Dobbs           09 22:15.9
  5     44  Macy Abt                  09 23:18.1
  6   ( 72) Brandi Aide               09 25:16.1
  7   ( 83) Ally Stilwell             12 27:12.7
  
  3.    90  Aquinas                               (22:04.1  110:20.2 1:10.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Caroline Gundersen        11 21:24.9
  2     13  Ryanne Schneider          11 21:42.3
  3     17  Angela Ellis              10 22:03.2
  4     26  Shelby Thicke             10 22:34.7
  5     27  Katie Hilby               11 22:35.1
  6   ( 34) Nora Reuteman             11 22:44.6
  7   ( 41) Gabriel Koehne            12 23:02.7
  
  4.   106  Onalaska                              (22:10.7  110:53.4 1:17.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Jenny Harding             09 21:30.9
  2     16  Abbie Giunta              10 21:52.8
  3     18  Caitlin Caretta           09 22:05.1
  4     28  Natalie Halderson         09 22:36.7
  5     35  Gabby Victor              10 22:47.9
  6   ( 36) Lauren Carlisle           09 22:50.8
  7   ( 37) Melissa Wiebke            12 22:56.3
  
  5.   144  Melrose-Mindoro                       (22:29.4  112:26.6 3:55.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Carrie Pfaff              10 20:39.0
  2      8  Sydney Becker             11 21:30.3
  3     32  Hannah Peterson           09 22:41.1
  4     39  Chandler Deberg           11 23:01.5
  5     62  Marissa Sime              12 24:34.7
  6   ( 64) Emma Smaby                12 24:38.8
  7   ( 68) Tarilyn Mikel             11 25:03.1
  
  6.   179  Brookwood                             (23:03.8  115:18.7 2:02.6)
====================================================
  1     21  Alexis Gnewikow           11 22:17.0
  2     22  Allyson Nelson            11 22:23.5
  3     30  Jackie Santiago           10 22:38.0
  4     48  Samantha Atteln           09 23:40.6
  5     58  Shelly Powell             09 24:19.6
  6   ( 59) Hailey Schueller          09 24:26.3
  7   ( 74) Ingrid Ruiz               11 25:34.1
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  7.   195  Blair-Taylor                          (23:11.9  115:59.3 3:07.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Hannah Berg               09 21:47.2
  2     29  Macie Berg                09 22:36.8
  3     31  Hilde Everson             11 22:40.7
  4     54  Zoe Kraemer               10 24:00.0
  5     67  Kylah Frederixon          10 24:54.6
  6   ( 80) Justine Brown             11 26:01.7
  7   ( 86) Megan Kohel               10 30:44.2
  
  8.   206  Cashton                               (23:24.1  117:00.5 2:55.4)
====================================================
  1     19  Avrie Butzler             12 22:13.4
  2     24  Lydia Korn                09 22:31.7
  3     43  Gracey Mlsna              09 23:16.1
  4     51  Emma Gronemus             09 23:50.5
  5     69  Kailey Beck               09 25:08.8
  6   ( 70) Allison Brownell          09 25:13.8
  7   ( 81) Angela Klinkner           12 26:13.5
  
  9.   236  Arcadia                               (23:40.2  118:20.8 2:27.6)
====================================================
  1     23  Isabel Myers              10 22:25.3
  2     46  Brook Doenier             10 23:27.6
  3     49  Nicci Sendelbach          11 23:43.4
  4     52  Abbey Zastrow             12 23:51.6
  5     66  Emily Wiemer              12 24:52.9
  
 10.   245  Luther                                (23:41.5  118:27.2 1:26.4)
====================================================
  1     40  Cianna Hoppe              10 23:02.1
  2     42  Jessie Maedke             11 23:12.6
  3     50  Grace Bain                11 23:44.8
  4     53  Karinna Handy             09 23:59.2
  5     60  Lauren Stuebs             11 24:28.5
  6   ( 65) Abbigayle Las             09 24:44.4
  7   ( 79) Chelsea Bruemmer          10 25:56.9
  
 11.   274  Independence/Gilmanton                (24:36.9  123:04.1 5:26.0)
====================================================
  1     25  Cassidy Kabus             11 22:33.9
  2     33  Lauren Sylla              09 22:43.1
  3     61  Sara Marsolek             12 24:33.0
  4     71  Makayla Saul              10 25:14.2
  5     84  Maddie Woychik            11 27:59.9
  6   ( 87) Yulisma Garcia            12 42:25.3
  7   ( 88) Amy Lien                  10 45:09.1
  
 12.   280  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (23:58.4  119:51.7 7:45.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Dana Feyen                10 18:32.8
  2     47  Mackenzie O'Neill         10 23:34.4
  3     73  Bridget Stankey           12 25:32.4
  4     77  Delaney Applin            10 25:54.1
  5     82  Amalie Tennoy             12 26:18.0
  6   ( 85) Jayne Edlin               12 28:30.9
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 13.   287  La Crosse Central                     (24:19.0  121:34.8 2:37.5)
====================================================
  1     38  Kaia Adams                11 23:00.1
  2     55  Emma Hannum               10 24:07.7
  3     56  Lakiah McCallson          12 24:14.2
  4     63  Macey Heath               09 24:35.2
  5     75  Maria Martell             11 25:37.6
  6   ( 76) Tessa Edge                10 25:49.7
  7   ( 78) Heleyna Kammel            09 25:54.9


